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EVERYDAY MENU

JOIN US IN OUR COMMITMENT
TO PERSONAL GROWTH,
BEAUTIFUL FOOD,
DELICIUS COFFEE AND
OUR LOCAL COMMUNITY

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA:
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COFFEE M
CAPUCCINO $3.50
FLATWHITE $3.50
MOCHA $3.50
LATTE $3.50
LONG BLACK $3.50
_ PICCOLO $3.50
= ESPRESSO/DOPPIO $2.00
- SHORT BLACK $2.00
) MAGIC $3.50
s MACCHIATO $3.50
‘ LONG MACCHIATO  $3.50
BABYCHINO $3.50
HOT CHOCOLATE ~ $3.50
CHAI LATTE $3.50
DIRTY CHAI $3.50

ANY COFFEE OR TEA
$2.00 MEDIUM SIZE
$2.49 LARGE SIZE

L

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$2.00
$2.00
$5.60
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

STUDENT SPECIAL DISCOUNT
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ENGLISH BREAKFAST $3.50
MASALA TEA $3.50
PEPPERMINT $3.50
EARL GRAY $3.50
GREEN TEA $3.50
EXTRAS+$50c

SYRUPS (CARAMEL, VANILLA, HAZELNUT,)
EXTRA SHOT

DECAF

ICE CREAM

ALT MILK (ALMOND, OAT, ZYMIL, SOY,
COCONUT)
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ICED COFFEE

ICED LATTE $4.00
LONG BLACK $4.00
ICED MOCHA $4.00
ICED CHOCOLATE $4.00
ICED CHAI $4.00
ICED DIRTY CHAI  $4.00
SMOOTHIES $6.00
GREENSLANDER

(Spinach, pineapple, almond milk)
MIXED BERRIES

(Frozen berries, honey, cinnamon
powder, milk)

BANANA CINNAMON

(Frozen banana, cinnamon powder,
honey, milk)

YELLOW TANGO

(Frozen mango, pineapple, OJ,
coconut milk)

GREEN DETOX

(Spinach, kale, banana, dried dates,
hocolate powder, almond milk)
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MILKSHAKES

STRAWBERRY $4.00
CHOCOLATE $4.00

VANILLA $4.00

CARAMEL $4.00

SOFT DRINKS $2.00
BOTTLE WATER $2.00
SPARKLING WATER 750ML  $6.50
COCONUT WATER $3.50
ORANGE JUICE $3.00
STUDENT SPECIAL
DISCOUNT

$2.00 SOFT DRINS AND WATER
$3.00 MILKSHAKES & ICED COFFEE.
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BREAKFAST

HAM AND CHEESE CROISSANT

PLAIN CROISSANT (v)

ALMOND CROISSANT (v)

HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO TOASTIE

AVO ON TOAST (v)

TOAST WITH SPREADS

(Vegemite, PB, jam, Nutella) (v)

BREKKIE ROLL/TOASTIE

SMOOTHIE BOWL (v)

(Acai, mango, mixed berries, strawberries)

SANDWICH & WRAPS

CHICKEN, BACON, AVOCADO
SALAD WRAP (v)
SANDWICH/WRAP OF THE DAY.

SPECIAL OF THE DAY

AFFORDABLE DEALS EVERYDAY, ASK IN STORE.

STUDENT SPECIAL DICOUNT

%10 DISCOUNT
IN EVERY FOOD PURCHASED
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$6.00

$4.50

$4.50

$6.00

$4.00 (Ip)
$5.50 (2pes)
$2.50 (Ip)
$5.00 (2pcs)
$6.00

$8.00

$6.00
$5.00
$6.00

From $3 up
to $8.00
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