

JOIN US IN OUR COMMITMENT TO PERSONAL GROWTH, BEAUTIFUL FOOD, DELICIUS COFFEE AND OUR LOCAL COMMUNITY FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA:



GAMMA CAFÉ







COFFEE	M L	TEA
COFFEE	IVI L	ILI

CAPUCCINO	\$3.50	\$4.00
FLATWHITE	\$3.50	\$4.00
MOCHA	\$3.50	\$4.00
LATTE	\$3.50	\$4.00
LONG BLACK	\$3.50	\$4.00
PICCOLO	\$3.50	\$3.50
ESPRESSO/DOPPIO	\$2.00	\$2.00
SHORT BLACK	\$2.00	\$2.00
MAGIC	\$3.50	\$3.50
MACCHIATO	\$3.50	\$3.50
LONG MACCHIATO	\$3.50	\$4.00
BABYCHINO	\$3.50	\$4.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.50	\$4.00
CHAI LATTE	\$3.50	\$4.00
DIRTY CHAI	\$3.50	\$4.00

ENGLISH BREAKFAST	\$3.50
MASALA TEA	\$3.50
PEPPERMINT	\$3.50
EARL GRAY	\$3.50
GREEN TEA	\$3.50

EXTRAS+\$50c

SYRUPS (CARAMEL, VANILLA, HAZELNUT,)
EXTRA SHOT
DECAF
ICE CREAM
ALT MILK (ALMOND, OAT, ZYMIL, SOY,
COCONUT)

STUDENT SPECIAL DISCOUNT

ANY COFFEE OR TEA \$2.00 MEDIUM SIZE \$2.49 LARGE SIZE



Cold Brinks



ICED COFFEE

ICED LATTE	\$4.00
LONG BLACK	\$4.00
ICED MOCHA	\$4.00
ICED CHOCOLATE	\$4.00
ICED CHAI	\$4.00
ICED DIRTY CHAI	\$4.00

SMOOTHIES \$6.00

GREENSLANDER
(Spinach, pineapple, almond milk)
MIXED BERRIES
(Frozen berries, honey, cinnamon
powder, milk)
BANANA CINNAMON
(Frozen banana, cinnamon powder,
honey, milk)
YELLOW TANGO
(Frozen mango, pineapple, OJ,
coconut milk)
GREEN DETOX
(Spinach, kale, banana, dried dates,

chocolate powder, almond milk)

MILKSHAKES

STRAWBERRY	\$4.00
CHOCOLATE	\$4.00
VANILLA	\$4.00
CARAMEL	\$4.00

OTHERS

SOFT DRINKS	\$2.00
BOTTLE WATER	\$2.00
SPARKLING WATER 750ML	\$6.50
COCONUT WATER	\$3.50
ORANGE JUICE	\$3.00

STUDENT SPECIAL DISCOUNT

\$2.00 SOFT DRINS AND WATER \$3.00 MILKSHAKES & ICED COFFEE.





BREAKFAST

•	HAM AND CHEESE CROISSANI	\$6.00
•	PLAIN CROISSANT (v)	\$4.50
•	ALMOND CROISSANT (v)	\$4.50
•	HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO TOASTIE	\$6.00
•	AVO ON TOAST (v)	\$4.00 (1p)
•	TOAST WITH SPREADS	\$5.50 (2pcs)
	(Vegemite, PB, jam, Nutella) (v)	\$2.50 (1p)
•	BREKKIE ROLL/TOASTIE	\$5.00 (2pcs)
•	SMOOTHIE BOWL (v)	\$6.00
	(Acai, mango, mixed berries, strawberries)	\$8.00

SANDWICH & WRAPS

 CHICKEN, BACON, AVOCADO 	\$6.00
• SALAD WRAP (v)	\$5.00
SANDWICH/WRAP OF THE DAY	\$6.00

SPECIAL OF THE DAY

From \$3 up to \$8.00 AFFORDABLE DEALS EVERYDAY, ASK IN STORE.

STUDENT SPECIAL DICOUNT

%10 DISCOUNT IN EVERY FOOD PURCHASED

